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Test Date

Application Periad

From _

To

“Aprit2019-

Reading - Listening

Wed. 3 Apr. 2019

Sun. 10 Feix. 2019

Tue. 26 Mar. 2019

Reading - Listening

Wed. 10 Apr. 2019

Sun. 17 Feb. 2019

Tue. 2 Apr. 2019

Writing

Wed. 17 Apr. 2019

Sun. 24 Feb, 2019

Tue. 9 Apr. 2019

Speaking

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 May 2019

Wed. 24 Apr. 2019

Sun. 3 Mar. 2019

Sun. 10 Mar. 7019

Tue. 16 Apr. 2019

Tue. 23 Apr. 2019

5 i

AR L

Reading - Lislening

Wed. 8 May 2019

Sun. 17 _sm_ noS

Tue. 30 Apr. 2019

Writing

Wed. 15 May 2019

Sun. 24 _<_mm. 2019

Tue. ¥ May 2019

Speaking

mmaa_:e Eﬁms_:@

Wed. 5 Jun. 2019

Sun. 14 Apr, 2018

Sun. 31 Mar, 2019

Tue. 14 May 2019

.Eo wm Z_m< m_._:m

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 Jun. 2019

Sun. 21 Apr. 2019

Tue, 4 Jun. 2019

Writing

Wed, 19 Jun. 2019

Sun. 28 A, 2019

Tue. 11 Jun. 2019

Speaking

Wed. 26 L:: moAm

Reading - Listening

<<na ru. ..:.: mo\_o

Sun. 5 May 2019

Tue. 18 Jun. 2019

Sun. 12 Mey 2018

Tue. 25 Jun. 2019

Reading - Listening

Wed. 10 Jud. 2019

Sun. 19 Mey 3019

Tue, 2 Jul. 2019

Writing

Thu. 18 Jul. 2019

Mon. 27 May 2019

Wed. 10 Jui. 2019

mUmmw ng

Wed. 24 Jul. 2019

Sun. 2 Jun. 2019

Tue. 16 Jul. 2019

3un. 18 L:.“r

xmn_QSo Tim:_:m_ Wed. 7 Aug. 2019 +019 Tue. 30 Jul. 2012
Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Aug. 2019 Sun. 23 Jun. 019 Tue, 6 Aug. 2019
Writing Wed. 21 Aug. 2019 Sun. 30 Jun. ©0719 Tue. 13 Aug. 2019

Speaking

Wed. 28 Aug. 2019

Sun. 7 Jul, 2019

piembe

Tue. 20 Aug. 2019

Reading - Listening

Wed. 4 Sep. 2019

Sun. 14 Jul 2019

Tue. 27 Aug. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 11 Sep. 2019

sun. 21 Jul 2019

Tue. 3 Sep. 2019

Writing

Wed. 18 Sep. 2019

Sun. 28 Jul. m:@

Tue, 10 Sep. 2019

Speaking

Wed. 25 Sep. 2019

Sun. 4 >:m. m e

Tue. 17 Sep. 2019




